

Birla Corporation Limited

Corporate Office:

1. Shakespeare Sarani,
A.C. Market (2nd Floor), Kolkata 700 071

P: 033 6603 3300-02

F: +91 33 2288 4426
E: coordinator@birlacorp.com

Ref. No.BCL/10

10th August, 2021

Corporate Relationship Department BSE Limited 1st Floor, New Trading Ring, Rotunda Building, P.J. Towers, Dalal Street, Fort, Mumbai- 400 001 Scrip Code: 500335 Manager
Listing Department
National Stock Exchange of India Limited
'Exchange Plaza', C-1, Block G,
Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (East),
Mumbai- 400 051
Scrip Code: BIRLACORPN

Dear Sirs,

Sub: Intimation regarding loss of Share Certificates

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed the details of share certificates which have been reported as lost from the custody of the Shareholders and the Company has received a request for issue of Duplicate Shares Certificates in lieu thereof.

The copy of the letters received from the shareholders regarding loss of aforesaid Share Certificates are also enclosed for your reference.

Kindly take the above on record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully, For BIRLA CORPORATION LIMITED

(MANOJ KUMAR MEHTA)
Company Secretary & Legal Head

laure lehle

Encl: As above

BIRLA CORPORATION LIMITED

Details of lost Share Certificate

Date: - 10.08.2021

09.08.2021	0020828	SARYU M SHAH MUGAT M SHAH	95552	9831835	9831849	15
			170200	20041604	20041618	15
			220633	20575248	20575262	15
09.08.2021	0012601	MEENAKSHI K LALAN	83274	9647665	9647679	15
			163923	19893658	19893672	15
			216798	20487274	20487288	15
10.08.2021	M000608	SHRI MAHESH CHANDRA JOSHI SMT DEBKI DEVI JOSHI	64210	9061699	9061713	15
			153349	19375511	19375525	15
			249994	26237586	26237600	15



Mr. N.K. Burman Dy. Manager (Finance & Account): Birla Comprotion Limited, Birla Bullelly, ... elji, R.N. Mukhorjee Road, KOLKATA-700001

Dear Sir,
Thank you for providing solution. I have searched the "chare certificate" and not abbe to brace it.

Kindly help me by previding solution to the Jasua Het. I have dost the c share certificate (45 shares of Birla Corp. physical share) during the shifting of Home P.S. 21 Attaching print copy of mail communication. 3) Allacting follo defail the your reference. 3). Addhoor copy of PAR CARS copy assistics:

. Thank You



Makesh Chow Joshi MAHESH, CHANDRE JOSHI)-Folio na Em 000 600. FC3PF83213 — 612.30M Alkanite No. 7351401757

3819

Meenakshi Pankaj Rayonia 501/502, Kenwood Apartments, Samarth Nagar main road, Lokhandwala Complex,

Andheri (west), Mumbai – 400053

Mob No: 9324061263

Date: 17th JHY 2021 VED

- 9 AUG 2021

MCS, Shere Transfer Agent Ltd

KOPK WA

Unit

MCS Share Transfer Agent Ltd,

383,Lake Gardens,1st floor, Kolkata , West Bengal - 700045

BIRLA CORPORATION LTD

Subject

1) Name change and Address change process after Marriage

2) Request for send detail process of duplication of shares

3) Request for Unclaimed Dividend process

Folio No

0012601

No of Shares

45

Dear Sir/Madam,

To,

I Meenakshi Pankaj Rayonia old shareholder of Birla Corporation Itd. Sald investment in my maiden name (i.e. Before Marriage name - Miss Meenakshi K. Lalan)

I hereby inform you that original share certificate of BIRLA CORPORATION LTD face value Rs 10/- each has been lost at the time of shifting to my new residence place i.e.Andheri (west) Mumbai.

Kindly send process of name change (after marriage name updation), address change, duplication of shares & updation of new signature by hard copy to above mentioned address only.

or send soft copy of subject process by Email to :anuranagda@hotmail.com

Following documents enclosed for your reference: -

- 1)Self attested copy of Pan Card
- 2)Self attested copy of aadhar card
- 3) Notarized self attested copy of dividend warrant (for old address and shares reference)
- 4) Notarized self attested copy of Gazzett (name change after marriage)

Your's Faithfully,

Meenaksh Meenakshi K. Lalan (Old signature)

Meenakshi Pankaj Rayonia

(New Signature)

Mugat M. Shah
16/6,Ashirwad Bldg-Vishwabharti Co-op Soc
Juhu Lane-V.P Road-Andheri (w)
Mumbai 400058
Dt:-02/08/2021
Mobile No(PR0):-9322499680

To,
MCS Share Transfer agent Itd
Unit:Birla Corporation
383- Lake garden 1st floor
Kolkatta-45
Phone-033-40724051/52-mcssta@rediffmail.com

Dear Sir,

<u>Sub:Duplicate shares required under folio-0020828</u>

<u>First holder Saryu M. Shah name delete(D/C Enclosed)</u>

As per mentioned folio I am holder of these Company shares. I wish to inform you these shares are misplaced at my office/Home. So please issue me duplicate format. I have not sold or mortgage these shares to any party. So send me Duplicate format with full details as well as my address. Also, first holder Saryu M. Shah name delete in your record.

Thanking You

(M) eg at cretal

SCHOOLVED

SCHOOLVED

SCHOOLVED

ACS, Share Transfer Agent Ltd

KOLKATA